
The Total Solution in Authorized and Competent Training

HONEYWELL  
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SAFETY TRAINING 
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SAFETY EXPECTED.  
CONFIDENCE EARNED.

Miller® Fall Protection ... 
Proven Reliability since 1944.



DISCOVER WHAT IS BEST 
FOR YOUR EMPLOYEES, 
COMPANY, OR SITE NEEDS:
Choose from Open Enrollment 
classes offered throughout the US 
and Canada or customized On-Site 
Training courses. 

As a recognized leader in worker safety training, Honeywell 
offers comprehensive behavior‑based safety training, 
taught by certified, knowledgeable industry experts.

A WORLD LEADER IN  
CREATING COMPREHENSIVE 
APPROACHES FOR SAFETY 
TRAINING SOLUTIONS

Open-enrollment classes in a city near you

Train-the-Trainer courses for experienced 
end-users

On-site training at your location Customized courses to meet your 
company’s needs

Fall Protection Inspection Service Solutions Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus and 
Supplied Air Respirator

 TRAINING OPTIONS TO MEET YOUR SPECIFIC NEEDS

•  Learn to comply with regulatory bodies such as OSHA, ANSI, 
NIOSH, and CSA

•  On-site programs, online resources, and hands-on experience

•  State-of-the-art training facilities



 * Franklin, PA location only  
 ** Pasadena, TX location only

 BOOK ONLINE: 
hwll.co/Training

OPEN ENROLLMENT  
TRAINING OVERVIEW
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CHOOSE FROM A VARIETY OF 
OPEN ENROLLMENT SAFETY 
TRAINING COURSES TO MEET 
YOUR INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP 
TRAINING REQUIREMENTS 

Open to everyone, our Open 
Enrollment Training courses are 
offered throughout the US and 
Canada. There are a variety of 
dates and locations to choose 
from to best meet your training 
needs. From multi-day training 
courses to 1-day refresher 
courses, we have your safety 
training requirements covered. 
All training courses are led by 
our team of experienced and 
knowledgeable instructors.

OPEN ENROLLMENT TRAINING 
BENEFITS

• Convenient online booking

• Select from a variety of safety courses  
 throughout the US and Canada

•  Minds share with other students from  
 various backgrounds and industries

•  Free parking, close hotel 
accommodations, and catered lunch 
(parking & hotels vary by location -  
all classes include catered lunch)

•  4,125 square foot training gym with  
 industry specific safety simulators*

• Plant tours and live product  
 demonstrations*

• Customer engagement center with  
 Miller history exhibits*

•  10,000 square foot air conditioned  
 training gym with industry specific safety  
 simulators**

•  Immersive customer experience  
 center**

https://www.millerfallprotection.com/en/training/about-training


OPEN ENROLLMENT COURSES

Fall Protection

• Competent Person

•  Competent Person for the U.S. Military

•  Competent Person Refresher

•  Fall Protection Equipment Inspection

•  EM385-1 for USACE & Contractors

•  EM385-1 for USACE & Contractors 
Refresher

•  Fall Protection Rescue (Basic or Advanced)

• Tower Climber & Rescue

Confined Space

• Confined Space Entry

• Confined Space Rescue

• Confined Space Train-the-Trainer

"I worked closely with Honeywell 
to develop an OSSA certified 
Fall Protection program 
for the Alberta Ironworkers 
Apprenticeship and Training plan 
based on the program Honeywell 
currently uses. The level of 
knowledge and experience 
provided by Honeywell has been 
invaluable. They took the time 
to address all of our concerns 
in a timely manner and their 
attention to detail helped us 
create a program that will fulfill 
our needs well into the future."

Scott Papineau  
Coordinator/Training Instructor 

Alberta Ironworkers Apprenticeship  
and Training Plan

Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus 
(SCBA) and Supplied Air Respirator 
(SAR)

•  Panther/Cougar SCBA and Panther  
Hip-Pac/SAR Systems

• SCBA/SAR Re-Certification

• Titan Series SCBA

•  Warrior to Titan SCBA Technician  
Re-Certification

Wind Energy

• Wind Energy Basic Height Safety

• Wind Energy Competent Climber
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OPEN ENROLLMENT  
COURSE OVERVIEW



ON-SITE TRAINING  
OVERVIEW

DISCOVER THE BEST ON-
SITE TRAINING SOLUTION 
FOR YOUR EMPLOYEES

Customized training sessions 
can be scheduled at your 
facility, or at one of our 
Honeywell Training Centers in 
Franklin, PA, or Pasadena, TX. 
Honeywell Training provides 
all equipment and materials 
necessary to conduct the 
training. Our experienced 
instructors are trained subject 
matter experts educated on all 
regulatory compliances and 
ready to go the extra mile.

Types of on-site training

• Customized to meet your exact  
 needs 

• Competent Person (or Refresher)

• 24-hr. EM385-1 Competent Person  
 (or Refresher)

• Fall Protection Equipment  
 Inspection

• Awareness/User

• Aerial Lift

• Tower Climber & Rescue

• Wind Energy

• Confined Space Entry, Rescue,  
 Train-the-Trainer

• OSHA 10, OSHA 30, or Residential

• Aerial Lift
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ON-SITE TRAINING BENEFITS

• Customized courses to meet your  
 company or site needs

• Designed to fit your schedule

•  Held at your location (no travel, keeping  
 employees onsite)

•  Option to hold custom or site specific  
 courses at a Honeywell location

•   Ability to provide onsite safety 
assessments

•  Private class that is closed to the public

• Equipment inspection services  
 available

 QUOTE REQUEST 
Email the following to 
initiate a quote:
• First and Last Name

• Company Name

• Full address

• Email / phone

• Location of training

• Describe training needed

• Number of attendees

• Previous quote number  
 (if applicable)



OPEN ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
Dates and locations subject to change.

Competent Person & Fall Protection Equipment Inspection 
• 24-hr. U.S. Military - Must attend all three consecutive days.............................................................................$1,225

• EM385-1 Refresher - Can be taken on any first day of Competent Person ..................................................... $580

• Competent Person Refresher can be taken on any first day of Competent Person ...................................$580

• Competent Person and Equipment Inspection Combo ......................................................................................$1,225

Competent Person Price 
(per person)

Fall Protection Equipment 
Inspection

Price 
(per person)

Country Location
Start End Start End

1/7/2020 1/8/2020 $1,025 1/9/2020 1/9/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

1/14/2020 1/15/2020 $1,025 1/16/2020 1/16/2020 $575 US Carson, CA

1/29/2020 1/30/2020 $1,025 1/31/2020 1/31/2020 $575 US Trenton, NJ

2/4/2020 2/5/2020 $1,025 2/6/2020 2/6/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

2/11/2020 2/12/2020 $1,025 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 $575 US Franklin, PA

2/11/2020 2/12/2020 $1,025 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX (Spanish)

2/25/2020 2/26/2020 $1,025 2/27/2020 2/27/2020 $575 US East Hanover, NJ

3/3/2020 3/4/2020 $1,025 3/5/2020 3/5/2020 $575 US Phoenix, AZ

3/3/2020 3/4/2020 $1,025 3/5/2020 3/5/2020 $575 US Atlanta, GA

3/10/2020 3/11/2020 $1,025 3/12/2020 3/12/2020 $575 US Milwaukee, WI

3/17/2020 3/18/2020 $1,025 3/19/2020 3/19/2020 $575 US Franklin, PA

3/17/2020 3/18/2020 $1,025 3/19/2020 3/19/2020 $575 US Detroit, MI

3/18/2020 3/19/2020 $1,025 3/20/2020 3/20/2020 $575 US Trenton, NJ

3/24/2020 3/25/2020 $1,025 3/26/2020 3/26/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

3/24/2020 3/25/2020 $1,025 3/26/2020 3/26/2020 $575 US Charleston, SC

3/31/2020 4/1/2020 $1,025 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 $575 US Memphis, TN

3/31/2020 4/1/2020 $1,025 4/2/2020 4/2/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX (Spanish)

4/7/2020 4/8/2020 $1,025 4/9/2020 4/9/2020 $575 US TBD, Hawaii

4/14/2020 4/15/2020 $1,025 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 $575 US Indianapolis, IN

4/14/2020 4/15/2020 $1,025 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

4/21/2020 4/22/2020 $1,025 4/23/2020 4/23/2020 $575 US Chicago, IL

4/21/2020 4/22/2020 $1,025 4/23/2020 4/23/2020 $575 US San Francisco, CA

4/28/2020 4/29/2020 $1,025 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 $575 US East Hanover, NJ

4/28/2020 4/29/2020 $1,025 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 $575 US Mills River, NC

5/5/2020 5/6/2020 $1,025 5/7/2020 5/7/2020 $575 US Franklin, PA

5/20/2020 5/21/2020 $1,025 5/22/2020 5/22/2020 $575 US Trenton, NJ

6/2/2020 6/3/2020 $1,025 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 $575 US Charlotte, NC

6/9/2020 6/10/2020 $1,025 6/11/2020 6/11/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

6/16/2020 6/17/2020 $1,025 6/18/2020 6/18/2020 $575 US Indianapolis, IN

6/16/2020 6/17/2020 $1,025 6/18/2020 6/18/2020 $575 US Las Vegas, NV
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Additional  
Course Options



OPEN ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
Dates and locations subject to change.

Competent Person Price 
(per person)

Fall Protection Equipment 
Inspection Price 

(per person) Country Location
Start End Start End

6/23/2020 6/24/2020 $1,025 6/25/2020 6/25/2020 $575 US East Hanover, NJ

7/14/2020 7/15/2020 $1,025 7/16/2020 7/16/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

7/14/2020 7/15/2020 $1,025 7/16/2020 7/16/2020 $575 US Spokane, WA

7/22/2020 7/23/2020 $1,025 7/24/2020 7/24/2020 $575 US Trenton, NJ

7/28/2020 7/29/2020 $1,025 7/30/2020 7/30/2020 $575 US Franklin, PA

7/28/2020 7/29/2020 $1,025 7/30/2020 7/30/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

7/28/2020 7/29/2020 $1,025 7/30/2020 7/30/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX (Spanish)

8/4/2020 8/5/2020 $1,025 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

8/4/2020 8/5/2020 $1,025 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 $575 US Indianapolis, IN

8/4/2020 8/5/2020 $1,025 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 $575 US Tampa, FL

8/11/2020 8/12/2020 $1,025 8/13/2020 8/13/2020 $575 US Carson, CA

8/11/2020 8/12/2020 $1,025 8/13/2020 8/13/2020 $575 US Memphis, TN

8/25/2020 8/26/2020 $1,025 8/27/2020 8/27/2020 $575 US Greensboro, NC

8/25/2020 8/26/2020 $1,025 8/27/2020 8/27/2020 $575 US Atlanta, GA

8/25/2020 8/26/2020 $1,025 8/27/2020 8/27/2020 $575 US East Hanover, NJ

9/1/2020 9/2/2020 $1,025 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX

9/15/2020 9/16/2020 $1,025 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 $575 US Chicago, IL

9/15/2020 9/16/2020 $1,025 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 $575 US Las Vegas, NV

9/22/2020 9/23/2020 $1,025 9/24/2020 9/24/2020 $575 US Hickory, NC

9/23/2020 9/24/2020 $1,025 9/25/2020 9/25/2020 $575 US Trenton, NJ

9/29/2020 9/30/2020 $1,025 10/1/2020 10/1/2020 $575 US Wilmington, NC

10/6/2020 10/7/2020 $1,025 10/8/2020 10/8/2020 $575 US Paducah, KY

10/6/2020 10/7/2020 $1,025 10/8/2020 10/8/2020 $575 US Indianapolis, IN

10/13/2020 10/14/2020 $1,025 10/15/2020 10/15/2020 $575 US Spokane, WA

10/13/2020 10/14/2020 $1,025 10/15/2020 10/15/2020 $575 US Franklin, PA

10/20/2020 10/21/2020 $1,025 10/22/2020 10/22/2020 $575 US TBD, CA

10/27/2020 10/28/2020 $1,025 10/29/2020 10/29/2020 $575 US East Hanover, NJ

10/27/2020 10/28/2020 $1,025 10/29/2020 10/29/2020 $575 US Pasadena, TX (Spanish)

11/3/2020 11/4/2020 $1,025 11/5/2020 11/5/2020 $575 US Chicago, IL

11/4/2020 11/5/2020 $1,025 11/6/2020 11/6/2020 $575 US Trenton, NJ

11/10/2020 11/11/2020 $1,025 11/12/2020 11/12/2020 $575 US Carrollton, TX

11/17/2020 11/18/2020 $1,025 11/19/2020 11/19/2020 $575 US Orlando, FL

11/17/2020 11/18/2020 $1,025 11/19/2020 11/19/2020 $575 US Franklin, PA

11/17/2020 11/18/2020 $1,025 11/19/2020 11/19/2020 $575 US Indianapolis, IN

12/8/2020 12/9/2020 $1,025 12/10/2020 12/10/2020 $575 US Franklin, PA

12/15/2020 12/16/2020 $1,025 12/17/2020 12/17/2020 $575 US East Hanover, NJ

Competent Person & Fall Protection Equipment Inspection 
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Additional  
Course  
Options

OPEN ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
Dates and locations subject to change.

Competent Person Refresher 
Prerequisite Training: 16-hr. Competent Person (Certificate must accompany registration)

Competent Person Refresher courses are offered on every first day of Competent 
Person. Price is $580. See pages 7-8 for dates/locations.

Class Start End Country Location Price (per person)
EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 1/21/2020 1/21/2020 US Carson, CA $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 1/21/2020 1/23/2020 US Carson, CA $1,200

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 2/25/2020 2/25/2020 US Pasadena, TX $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 2/25/2020 2/27/2020 US Pasadena, TX $1,200

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 3/17/2020 3/17/2020 US Pasadena, TX $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 3/17/2020 3/19/2020 US Pasadena, TX $1,200

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 5/19/2020 5/19/2020 US Carson, CA $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 5/19/2020 5/21/2020 US Carson, CA $1,200

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 6/23/2020 6/23/2020 US Franklin, PA $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 6/23/2020 6/25/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,200

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 8/18/2020 8/18/2020 US Carson, CA $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 8/18/2020 8/20/2020 US Carson, CA $1,200

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 10/6/2020 10/6/2020 US Las Vegas, NV $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 10/6/2020 10/8/2020 US Las Vegas, NV $1,200

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person Refresher 11/10/2020 11/10/2020 US Carson, CA $580

EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person 11/10/2020 11/12/2020 US Carson, CA $1,200

24-HR EM385-1 Fall Protection Competent Person for USACE 
and 8-hr. EM385-1 Refresher  
Prerequisite Training: 24-hr. EM385-1 Competent Person (for EM385.1 Refresher) 
Certificate must accompany registration

Additional EM385-1 Refresher dates/locations available by attending any first day of 
Competent Person. See pages 7-8.
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Additional  
Course  
Options



At Height Safety Courses 
Competent Climber participants must hold current certificate & have 90-days climbing experience

Class Start End Country Location Price (per person)

Authorized/Competent Tower Climber & Rescue 2/18/2020 2/19/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,025

Authorized/Competent Tower Climber & Rescue 4/28/2020 4/29/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,025

Authorized/Competent Tower Climber & Rescue 6/16/2020 6/17/2020 US Pasadena, TX $1,025

Authorized/Competent Tower Climber & Rescue 8/11/2020 8/12/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,025

Authorized/Competent Tower Climber & Rescue 11/3/2020 11/4/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,025

Confined Space Entry
Price

Confined Space Rescue
Price

Confined Space  
Train the Trainer Price Country Location

Start End Start End Start End

3/3/2020 3/4/2020 $1,025 3/5/2020 3/5/2020 $625 3/6/2020 3/6/2020 $1,250 US Pasadena, TX

4/28/2020 4/29/2020 $1,025 4/30/2020 4/30/2020 $625 5/1/2020 5/1/2020 $1,250 US Pasadena, TX

5/12/2020 5/13/2020 $1,025 5/14/2020 5/14/2020 $625 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 $1,250 US Franklin, PA

6/2/2020 6/3/2020 $1,025 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 $625 6/5/2020 6/5/2020 $1,250 US Pasadena, TX

7/28/2020 7/29/2020 $1,025 7/30/2020 7/30/2020 $625 7/31/2020 7/31/2020 $1,250 US Pasadena, TX

8/4/2020 8/5/2020 $1,025 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 $625 8/7/2020 8/7/2020 $1,250 US Franklin, PA

11/3/2020 11/4/2020 $1,025 11/5/2020 11/5/2020 $625 11/6/2020 11/6/2020 $1,250 US Pasadena, TX

12/1/2020 12/2/2020 $1,025 12/3/2020 12/3/2020 $625 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 $1,250 US Franklin, PA

12/8/2020 12/9/2020 $1,025 12/10/2020 12/10/2020 $625 12/11/2020 12/11/2020 $1,250 US Pasadena, TX

Confined Space Courses 
Prerequisite Training: Confined Space Entry & Confined Space Rescue (for Confined Space Train-the-Trainer)

OPEN ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
Dates and locations subject to change.
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OPEN ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
Dates and locations subject to change.

Class Start End Country Location Price (per person)
Wind Energy Competent Climber 3/24/2020 3/25/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,250

Wind Energy 8-Hour Basic Height Safety 3/24/2020 3/24/2020 US Franklin, PA $750

Wind Energy Competent Climber 5/19/2020 5/20/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,250

Wind Energy 8-Hour Basic Height Safety 5/19/2020 5/19/2020 US Franklin, PA $750

Wind Energy Competent Climber 10/22/2020 10/23/2020 US Pasadena, TX $1,250

Wind Energy 8-Hour Basic Height Safety 10/22/2020 10/22/2020 US Pasadena, TX $750

Wind Energy Competent Climber 11/10/2020 11/11/2020 US Pasadena, TX $1,250

Wind Energy 8-Hour Basic Height Safety 11/10/2020 11/10/2020 US Pasadena, TX $750

Wind Energy Competent Climber 12/15/2020 12/16/2020 US Franklin, PA $1,250

Wind Energy 8-Hour Basic Height Safety 12/15/2020 12/15/2020 US Franklin, PA $750

Wind Energy Courses

Panther/Cougar/ 
HIP PAC/SAR Price

SCBA /SAR  
Recertification Price

Titan/Panther SAR
Price Country Location

Start End Start End Start End
1/21/2020 1/22/2020 $350 1/22/2020 1/22/2020 $195 1/23/2020 1/24/2020 $395 US Louisville, KY

2/4/2020 2/5/2020 $350 2/5/2020 2/5/2020 $195 2/6/2020 2/7/2020 $395 US Carson, CA

3/3/2020 3/4/2020 $350 3/4/2020 3/4/2020 $195 3/5/2020 3/6/2020 $395 US Lincolnshire, IL

3/17/2020 3/18/2020 $350 3/18/2020 3/18/2020 $195 3/19/2020 3/20/2020 $395 US Pasadena, TX

4/7/2020 4/8/2020 $350 4/8/2020 4/8/2020 $195 4/9/2020 4/10/2020 $395 US Carson, CA

4/21/2020 4/22/2020 $350 4/22/2020 4/22/2020 $195 4/23/2020 4/24/2020 $395 US Franklin, PA

6/2/2020 6/3/2020 $350 6/3/2020 6/3/2020 $195 6/4/2020 6/5/2020 $395 US Carson, CA

7/14/2020 7/15/2020 $350 7/15/2020 7/15/2020 $195 7/16/2020 7/17/2020 $395 US Pasadena, TX

8/4/2020 8/5/2020 $350 8/5/2020 8/5/2020 $195 8/6/2020 8/7/2020 $395 US Carson, CA

8/11/2020 8/12/2020 $350 8/12/2020 8/12/2020 $195 8/13/2020 8/14/2020 $395 US Lincolnshire, IL

9/15/2020 9/16/2020 $350 9/16/2020 9/16/2020 $195 9/17/2020 9/18/2020 $395 US Franklin, PA

10/6/2020 10/7/2020 $350 10/7/2020 10/7/2020 $195 10/8/2020 10/9/2020 $395 US Carson, CA

11/3/2020 11/4/2020 $350 11/4/2020 11/4/2020 $195 11/5/2020 11/6/2020 $395 US Pasadena, TX

12/8/2020 12/9/2020 $350 12/9/2020 12/9/2020 $195 12/10/2020 12/11/2020 $395 US Carson, CA

12/15/2020 12/16/2020 $350 12/16/2020 12/16/2020 $195 12/17/2020 12/18/2020 $395 US Lincolnshire, IL

Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus (SCBA)  
and Supplied-Air Respirator (SAR)
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OPEN ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
Dates and locations subject to change.

Qualified Person Price 
(2 days)

Qualified Inspector Price 
(3 days)

Qualified Train-the-Trainer Price* 
(4 days) Location

Start End Start End Start End
1/14/2020 1/15/2020 $850 1/16/2020 1/16/2020 $550 1/17/2020 1/17/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

1/21/2020 1/22/2020 $850 1/23/2020 1/23/2020 $550 1/24/2020 1/24/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

2/11/2020 2/12/2020 $850 2/13/2020 2/13/2020 $550 2/14/2020 2/14/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

2/18/2020 2/19/2020 $850 2/20/2020 2/20/2020 $550 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 $2,100 Vancouver, BC

2/25/2020 2/26/2020 $850 2/27/2020 2/27/2020 $550 2/28/2020 2/28/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

3/3/2020 3/4/2020 $850 3/5/2020 3/5/2020 $550 3/6/2020 3/6/2020 $2,100 Montreal, Quebec - TBD

3/17/2020 3/18/2020 $850 3/19/2020 3/19/2020 $550 3/20/2020 3/20/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

3/24/2020 3/25/2020 $850 3/26/2020 3/26/2020 $550 3/27/2020 3/27/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

4/14/2020 4/15/2020 $850 4/16/2020 4/16/2020 $550 4/17/2020 4/17/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

4/21/2020 4/22/2020 $850 4/23/2020 4/23/2020 $550 4/24/2020 4/24/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

5/12/2020 5/13/2020 $850 5/14/2020 5/14/2020 $550 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

5/19/2020 5/20/2020 $850 5/21/2020 5/21/2020 $550 5/22/2020 5/22/2020 $2,100 Vancouver, BC

5/26/2020 5/27/2020 $850 5/28/2020 5/28/2020 $550 5/29/2020 5/29/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

6/2/2020 6/3/2020 $850 6/4/2020 6/4/2020 $550 6/5/2020 6/5/2020 $2,100 Montreal, Quebec - TBD

6/16/2020 6/17/2020 $850 6/18/2020 6/18/2020 $550 6/19/2020 6/19/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

6/23/2020 6/24/2020 $850 6/25/2020 6/25/2020 $550 6/26/2020 6/26/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

7/14/2020 7/15/2020 $850 7/16/2020 7/16/2020 $550 7/17/2020 7/17/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

7/21/2020 7/22/2020 $850 7/23/2020 7/23/2020 $550 7/24/2020 7/24/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

8/11/2020 8/12/2020 $850 8/13/2020 8/13/2020 $550 8/14/2020 8/14/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

8/18/2020 8/19/2020 $850 8/20/2020 8/20/2020 $550 8/21/2020 8/21/2020 $2,100 Vancouver, BC

8/25/2020 8/26/2020 $850 8/27/2020 8/27/2020 $550 8/28/2020 8/28/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

Canada Fall Prevention & Protection Courses 
Prerequisite Training: Qualified Person & Qualified Inspector (for Qualified Train-the-Trainer)
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Additional  
Course  
Options

Order both Qualified Person and Qualified Inspector as a combo and save $300. 
Both courses must be attended on consecutive days. Train-the-Trainer is not included 
in this special pricing.

*Listed prices do not include applicable Canadian taxes



OPEN ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE
Dates and locations subject to change.

Qualified Person Price 
(2 days)

Qualified Inspector Price 
(3 days)

Qualified Train-the-Trainer Price* 
(4 days) Location

Start End Start End Start End
9/1/2020 9/2/2020 $850 9/3/2020 9/3/2020 $550 9/4/2020 9/4/2020 $2,100 Montreal, Quebec - TBD

9/15/2020 9/16/2020 $850 9/17/2020 9/17/2020 $550 9/18/2020 9/18/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

9/22/2020 9/23/2020 $850 9/24/2020 9/24/2020 $550 9/25/2020 9/25/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

10/13/2020 10/14/2020 $850 10/15/2020 10/15/2020 $550 10/16/2020 10/16/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

10/20/2020 10/21/2020 $850 10/22/2020 10/22/2020 $550 10/23/2020 10/23/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

11/17/2020 11/18/2020 $850 11/19/2020 11/19/2020 $550 11/20/2020 11/20/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

11/24/2020 11/25/2020 $850 11/26/2020 11/26/2020 $550 11/27/2020 11/27/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

12/1/2020 12/2/2020 $850 12/3/2020 12/3/2020 $550 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 $2,100 Vancouver, BC

12/1/2020 12/2/2020 $850 12/3/2020 12/3/2020 $550 12/4/2020 12/4/2020 $2,100 Montreal, Quebec - TBD

12/8/2020 12/9/2020 $850 12/10/2020 12/10/2020 $550 12/11/2020 12/11/2020 $2,100 Edmonton, AB

12/15/2020 12/16/2020 $850 12/17/2020 12/17/2020 $550 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 $2,100 Toronto, ON

Canada Fall Prevention & Protection Courses 
Prerequisite Training: Qualified Person & Qualified Inspector (for Qualified Train-the-Trainer)
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*Listed prices do not include applicable Canadian taxes

Additional  
Course  
Options

Order both Qualified Person and Qualified Inspector as a combo and save $300. 
Both courses must be attended on consecutive days. Train-the-Trainer is not included 
in this special pricing.


